University of Lodz
5 articole
Distribuirea articolelor pe domenii si ani

Domenii
stiintifice

Total

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017|2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

Chimie

2

Filologie

=

Istorie

=

B Wi -

Stiinte
fizico-matematice

(=

Total



http://ibn.idsi.md/instit_article/6331/2017/5
http://ibn.idsi.md/instit_article/6331/2024/4
http://ibn.idsi.md/instit_article/6331/2014/8
http://ibn.idsi.md/instit_article/6331/2012/1

